NATIONAL SALES 1300 159 159   MELBOURNE  (03) 9768 4833   BRISBANE 1300 159 159       PERTH (08) 9209 1166   NEW ZEALAND (09) 582 0776  www.cmselectra.com
65b1
Wire management -  Single & Dual tier solution
Notes:
-  Standard colour is silver.
- Other colours available on request (P.O.A)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
WGE10650SL Single tier, 100mm wide  c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 650mm Silver
WGE10950SL Single tier, 100mm wide  c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 950mm Silver
WGE11250SL Single tier, 100mm wide  c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1250mm Silver
WGE11550SL Single tier, 100mm wide  c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1550mm Silver
WGE11750SL  Single tier, 100mm wide  c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1750mm Silver
WGE12050SL Single tier, 100mm wide  c/w 1 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 2050mm Silver
WGE20650SL Dual tier, 100mm wide c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 650mm Silver
WGE20950SL Dual tier, 100mm wide c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 950mm Silver
WGE21250SL Dual tier, 100mm wide c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1250mm Silver
WGE21550SL Dual tier, 100mm wide c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1550mm Silver
WGE21750SL Dual tier, 100mm wide c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 1750mm Silver
WGE22050SL Dual tier, 100mm wide c/w 2 x Tray and 2 x mounting brackets - 2050mm Silver
WWL2.20  Grid mounting brackets for two tier 200mm - set of two. Supplied with all WGE2 part numbers
WWL1.10 Mounting brackets for Single tier 100mm - set of two. Supplied with all WGE1 part numbers
WGCB WG Series GPO clip x set of 2 (1 required for dual)
WGCD WG Series data clip x 2 (to suit SW2000 series)
WGC45DWT 45° Data tile (clips directly onto wire basket)
PLEASE CALL US FOR THE MOST UP TO DATE SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICING
2 Tier shown with WGL2.20 Brackets, 4 x GPO
& Data (GPO & Data  sold separately)
The New New New New CMS 100mm wide cable management basket is the latest addition to the expanding range of cable
baskets by CMS. The 100mm wide basket offers greater use in managing cables, plus the flexibility of two
new vertical mounting brackets allowing the installer to switch between a two tier basket to a single tier
basket.
The mounting brackets screw to the underside of the workstation or back into the modesty panel & allows the
basket to snap into the bracket. These baskets can also be cut to a custom length.
WIRE GRID EXTRA - 100MM WIDE